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Place Rank Name Nation Total Points

  1 Capt VOGNILD Trond NOR  1105,0  1074,4 1028,8 1131,6  1070,0  5409,8
  2 Kpl HOFER Christian AUT  1098,0  1016,8 1096,0 1110,6  1049,6  5371,0
  3 Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko FIN  1084,0  1079,2 1057,6 1033,6  1100,4  5354,8
  4 MSgt RANDMA Risto EST  1049,0  1078,8 1062,4 1071,4  1054,2  5315,8
  5 Maj KUDZIN Andrei BLR  1133,0   999,6 1043,2 1024,5  1106,6  5306,9
  6 Kpl DEPIL Andreas AUT  1105,0   994,4 1132,0 1109,9   957,8  5299,1
  7 Kpl FAIMAN Severin AUT  1084,0   945,6 1110,4 1074,9  1041,7  5256,6
  8 Sgt JANKOWIAK Nicky GER  1133,0  1078,4 1079,2 1018,9   946,0  5255,5
  9 Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas AUT  1091,0   938,8 1115,2 1079,8  1014,3  5239,1
 10 StSgt TITZE Sebastian GER  1049,0   966,4 1076,8 1046,9  1087,9  5227,0
 11 Capt MARKEVICH Andrei BLR  1063,0  1048,8 1079,2 1050,4   969,3  5210,7
 12 Pvt HVALONSKI Roman EST  1105,0  1028,0 1038,4 1011,2  1021,4  5204,0
 13 Kpl WEBER Markus AUT  1049,0   990,0 1132,0 1085,4   929,8  5186,2
 14 StSgt SCHERER Martin GER  1084,0   985,6 1093,6 1058,8   956,1  5178,1
 15 1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel BEL  1098,0   943,2 1086,4 1096,6   947,5  5171,7
 16 SrLt SUNDQVIST Hans FIN  1105,0  1046,4 1079,2  974,8   896,2  5101,6
 17 1.SgtMaj VERCRUYSSE Frederic BEL  1077,0   968,0 1048,0 1068,6   926,2  5087,8
 18 Sgt MOL Krzysztof POL  1063,0   952,4  968,8 1015,4  1056,6  5056,2
 19 1.Lt ATROSHKIN Siarhei BLR  1070,0   948,0 1117,6  967,8   943,8  5047,2
 20 Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk BEL  1098,0   962,0 1105,6  942,6   905,8  5014,0
 21 SSgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej SLO  1063,0  1012,8 1043,2  995,1   863,0  4977,1
 22 Cpl AL NEAIMI Obaid UAE  1035,0   949,2  940,0 1032,9  1014,4  4971,5
 23 StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian GER  1091,0   867,6 1048,0 1028,7   913,0  4948,3
 24 1.Sdt MARQUET Yannick BEL  1028,0   892,4 1086,4 1030,8   878,4  4916,0
 25 Cadet LEANENKA Pavel BLR  1063,0   917,2 1012,0  981,8   940,4  4914,4
 26 Capt KOCIUBA Marek POL  1063,0   923,2  976,0  929,3  1020,9  4912,4
 27 1.Lt TETZLAFF Alexander DEN  1042,0   996,8 1004,8 1014,0   853,1  4910,7
 28 1.Sgt GILBART Xavier BEL  1056,0   920,0 1069,6 1034,3   828,9  4908,8
 29 StSgt SIGL Thomas GER  1070,0  1005,6 1129,6  813,1   863,3  4881,6
 30 Kpl MERTENS Johan BEL  1070,0   964,8 1040,8  927,2   870,1  4872,9
 31 LCpl KRISTENSEN Ole DEN   986,0   837,6 1004,8 1025,9   980,6  4834,9
 32 StSgt GRAEWE Christian GER  1028,0   910,4 1129,6  938,4   823,5  4829,9
 33 Kpl MOSER Patrick AUT  1098,0   751,6 1040,8 1049,0   879,2  4818,6
 34 Cadet FILON Dmitry BLR   783,0   974,0 1062,4 1023,8   966,5  4809,7
 35 2.Sgt PUT Janusz POL   895,0   884,4 1024,0 1007,0   986,4  4796,8
 36 Sgt ANDJELKOVIC Dalibor SRB   916,0   951,2 1000,0  920,9   935,6  4723,7
 37 SSgt AL DARMAKI Humaid UAE   972,0   928,8  923,2 1002,8   864,0  4690,8
 38 Lt TOSIC Branislav SRB  1000,0   972,4 1019,2  895,7   774,5  4661,8
 39 SSgt KUS Damjan SLO   811,0   920,4 1000,0 1002,8   926,2  4660,4
 40 Lt DJURIC Srdjan SRB   874,0  1068,8  928,0  846,0   884,4  4601,2
 41 Cpl UNGER Ivan SLO  1035,0   847,6  904,0  857,2   866,4  4510,2
 42 Pvt GRUDEN Andraz SLO   916,0   898,4  853,6  980,4   807,7  4456,1
 43 Lt REIMAN Kai FIN   951,0   823,2  964,0  774,6   861,0  4373,8
 44 Cpl SUWAIDI Salem UAE   832,0   960,4  935,2  911,1   679,6  4318,3
 45 Lt MIHAJLOVIC Danko SRB   755,0   979,6  937,6  819,4   821,2  4312,8
 46 Cpl ALZAABI Ghareib UAE   671,0   824,8  904,0  994,4   916,5  4310,7
 47 Cpl KAABI Saeed UAE   671,0   824,4  844,0  914,6   895,6  4149,6
 48 Lt DJOKOVIC Dragan SRB   923,0   951,2  848,8  467,3   821,1  4011,4
 49 1.Lt KANAFIN Maksim BLR  1112,0  1117,6  2229,6
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 50 Cpl HUSSAIN Mohamed UAE  1035,0  1035,0
 51 Lt HIRSIMÄKI Juha FIN  1021,0  1021,0

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Member:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 51

  0    ()

 51
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Name Points
Total PointsT   E   A   M

  1
AUT

Kpl HOFER Christian  1098,0  1016,8 1096,0 1110,6  1049,6  5371,0

 21165,8
Kpl DEPIL Andreas  1105,0   994,4 1132,0 1109,9   957,8  5299,1
Kpl FAIMAN Severin  1084,0   945,6 1110,4 1074,9  1041,7  5256,6
Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas  1091,0   938,8 1115,2 1079,8  1014,3  5239,1
Kpl WEBER Markus  1049,0   990,0 1132,0 1085,4   929,8  5186,2
Kpl MOSER Patrick  1098,0   751,6 1040,8 1049,0   879,2  4818,6

  2
GER

Sgt JANKOWIAK Nicky  1133,0  1078,4 1079,2 1018,9   946,0  5255,5

 20608,9
StSgt TITZE Sebastian  1049,0   966,4 1076,8 1046,9  1087,9  5227,0
StSgt SCHERER Martin  1084,0   985,6 1093,6 1058,8   956,1  5178,1
StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian  1091,0   867,6 1048,0 1028,7   913,0  4948,3
StSgt SIGL Thomas  1070,0  1005,6 1129,6  813,1   863,3  4881,6
StSgt GRAEWE Christian  1028,0   910,4 1129,6  938,4   823,5  4829,9

  3
BLR

Maj KUDZIN Andrei  1133,0   999,6 1043,2 1024,5  1106,6  5306,9

 20479,2
Capt MARKEVICH Andrei  1063,0  1048,8 1079,2 1050,4   969,3  5210,7
1.Lt ATROSHKIN Siarhei  1070,0   948,0 1117,6  967,8   943,8  5047,2
Cadet LEANENKA Pavel  1063,0   917,2 1012,0  981,8   940,4  4914,4
Cadet FILON Dmitry   783,0   974,0 1062,4 1023,8   966,5  4809,7
1.Lt KANAFIN Maksim  1112,0     0,0 1117,6    0,0     0,0  2229,6

  4
BEL

1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel  1098,0   943,2 1086,4 1096,6   947,5  5171,7

 20189,5
1.SgtMaj VERCRUYSSE Frederic  1077,0   968,0 1048,0 1068,6   926,2  5087,8
Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk  1098,0   962,0 1105,6  942,6   905,8  5014,0
1.Sdt MARQUET Yannick  1028,0   892,4 1086,4 1030,8   878,4  4916,0
1.Sgt GILBART Xavier  1056,0   920,0 1069,6 1034,3   828,9  4908,8
Kpl MERTENS Johan  1070,0   964,8 1040,8  927,2   870,1  4872,9

  5
SLO

SSgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej  1063,0  1012,8 1043,2  995,1   863,0  4977,1

 18603,8
SSgt KUS Damjan   811,0   920,4 1000,0 1002,8   926,2  4660,4
Cpl UNGER Ivan  1035,0   847,6  904,0  857,2   866,4  4510,2
Pvt GRUDEN Andraz   916,0   898,4  853,6  980,4   807,7  4456,1

  6
SRB

Sgt ANDJELKOVIC Dalibor   916,0   951,2 1000,0  920,9   935,6  4723,7

 18299,5
Lt TOSIC Branislav  1000,0   972,4 1019,2  895,7   774,5  4661,8
Lt DJURIC Srdjan   874,0  1068,8  928,0  846,0   884,4  4601,2
Lt MIHAJLOVIC Danko   755,0   979,6  937,6  819,4   821,2  4312,8
Lt DJOKOVIC Dragan   923,0   951,2  848,8  467,3   821,1  4011,4

  7
UAE

Cpl AL NEAIMI Obaid  1035,0   949,2  940,0 1032,9  1014,4  4971,5

 18291,3
SSgt AL DARMAKI Humaid   972,0   928,8  923,2 1002,8   864,0  4690,8
Cpl SUWAIDI Salem   832,0   960,4  935,2  911,1   679,6  4318,3
Cpl ALZAABI Ghareib   671,0   824,8  904,0  994,4   916,5  4310,7
Cpl KAABI Saeed   671,0   824,4  844,0  914,6   895,6  4149,6
Cpl HUSSAIN Mohamed  1035,0     0,0    0,0    0,0     0,0  1035,0

  8
FIN

Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko  1084,0  1079,2 1057,6 1033,6  1100,4  5354,8

 15851,2
SrLt SUNDQVIST Hans  1105,0  1046,4 1079,2  974,8   896,2  5101,6
Lt REIMAN Kai   951,0   823,2  964,0  774,6   861,0  4373,8
Lt HIRSIMÄKI Juha  1021,0     0,0    0,0    0,0     0,0  1021,0

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Member

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  8   Teams

  0    ()

  8   Teams
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  1 Sgt JANKOWIAK Nicky GER  199  1133,0100  99 + + + + + + + + + ++ 9 + + + + + + + +

Maj KUDZIN Andrei BLR  199  1133,0100  99 + + + + + + + + + ++ + + + + + + + + 9

  3 1.Lt KANAFIN Maksim BLR  196  1112,0 99  97 + + + + + + 9 + + +9 + + 9 + + + 9 + +

  4 Kpl DEPIL Andreas AUT  195  1105,0 99  96 + + + + + + + + + 9+ 9 9 + + + 9 + 9 +

Pvt HVALONSKI Roman EST  195  1105,0 99  96 + + + + 9 + + + + ++ 9 + 9 9 + + 9 + +

SrLt SUNDQVIST Hans FIN  195  1105,0 99  96 + 9 + + + + + + + ++ + 9 + + 9 + 9 + 9

Capt VOGNILD Trond NOR  195  1105,0100  95 + + + + + + + + + +9 + + 9 + 9 + 9 9 +

  8 Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk BEL  194  1098,0 97  97 9 9 + + + + + + 9 +9 + + + + + + + 9 9

Kpl HOFER Christian AUT  194  1098,0 96  98 + 9 9 9 + + 9 + + ++ 9 + + + + + 9 + +

Kpl MOSER Patrick AUT  194  1098,0 97  97 9 + + + + 9 9 + + +9 + + + + + 9 + 9 +

1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel BEL  194  1098,0 99  95 + + 9 + + + + + + ++ 9 + 9 9 + + 9 + 9

 12 StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian GER  193  1091,0 99  94 + + 9 + + + + + + ++ 9 9 9 9 + 9 + 9 +

Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas AUT  193  1091,0 97  96 + + + 9 + 9 + + 9 ++ + + + + 9 + 9 9 9

 14 Kpl FAIMAN Severin AUT  192  1084,0 97  95 + 9 + + + 9 + + 9 ++ 9 + + + 9 + 9 + 8

StSgt SCHERER Martin GER  192  1084,0 95  97 9 + + + 9 + + 9 + 8+ 9 + + + + + + 9 9

Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko FIN  192  1084,0 97  95 + + 9 9 + + + + 9 +9 9 + + + + + 9 9 9

 17 1.SgtMaj VERCRUYSSE Frederic BEL  191  1077,0 99  92 + + + + + + + + + 97 9 9 9 9 + + 9 + +

 18 1.Lt ATROSHKIN Siarhei BLR  190  1070,0 95  95 + + 9 9 9 9 + + 9 ++ 9 9 + + 9 9 9 + +

Kpl MERTENS Johan BEL  190  1070,0 95  95 + + 9 + 8 9 9 + + ++ 8 + + + + 9 9 9 +

StSgt SIGL Thomas GER  190  1070,0 98  92 9 + + + + 9 + + + +9 9 9 9 9 9 9 + 9 +

 21 Capt KOCIUBA Marek POL  189  1063,0 95  94 9 9 + 9 + 9 + 9 + ++ 9 9 + 9 9 + 8 + +

SSgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej SLO  189  1063,0 98  91 + + + + + + 9 + 9 +9 9 9 9 + 9 9 9 9 9

Cadet LEANENKA Pavel BLR  189  1063,0 98  91 9 + + + 9 + + + + +9 + + 9 9 9 8 9 9 9

Capt MARKEVICH Andrei BLR  189  1063,0 98  91 + + 9 + + 9 + + + ++ + 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 +

Sgt MOL Krzysztof POL  189  1063,0 96  93 9 + + + 9 9 + + + 99 8 + + + 9 9 9 9 +

 26 1.Sgt GILBART Xavier BEL  188  1056,0 97  91 + + + + 9 9 + + + 99 9 9 8 + + 9 + 8 9

 27 MSgt RANDMA Risto EST  187  1049,0 97  90 + 9 9 9 + + + + + +9 9 9 9 8 + + 9 8 9

StSgt TITZE Sebastian GER  187  1049,0 99  88 + + + + + + + + + 99 9 7 8 7 + + 9 9 +

Kpl WEBER Markus AUT  187  1049,0 96  91 + + 9 9 9 9 + + + ++ 9 9 9 9 8 + 9 + 8

 30 1.Lt TETZLAFF Alexander DEN  186  1042,0 93  93 + + 9 9 8 + + 9 9 99 9 + 9 9 8 + 9 + +

 31 Cpl AL NEAIMI Obaid UAE  185  1035,0 93  92 9 8 + + + 9 9 + 8 +9 8 + 9 8 + 9 9 + +

Cpl HUSSAIN Mohamed UAE  185  1035,0 92  93 9 + + 8 + + + 7 8 ++ + 8 + + 9 9 8 9 +

Cpl UNGER Ivan SLO  185  1035,0 93  92 + 8 + 9 9 + 9 + 8 ++ 9 9 9 9 + + 9 9 8

 34 StSgt GRAEWE Christian GER  184  1028,0 95  89 9 + 9 + + + 9 + + 88 8 + + 8 9 9 + 9 8

1.Sdt MARQUET Yannick BEL  184  1028,0 95  89 9 + 9 9 + + 9 + + 97 9 9 + 8 9 + 9 9 9

 36 Lt HIRSIMÄKI Juha FIN  183  1021,0 97  86 9 + + + 9 + 9 + + ++ 9 9 + 9 + + + 9 0

 37 Lt TOSIC Branislav SRB  180  1000,0 93  87 8 9 + 9 + + + 9 9 9+ 9 7 9 + 6 + 8 + 8

 38 LCpl KRISTENSEN Ole DEN  178   986,0 92  86 + 9 + 7 8 9 + + + 99 9 + 9 8 8 7 9 8 9

 39 SSgt AL DARMAKI Humaid UAE  176   972,0 87  89 8 + 8 9 9 8 7 9 9 ++ 9 + 9 9 7 8 + 9 8

 40 Lt REIMAN Kai FIN  173   951,0 87  86 7 9 9 9 8 8 + 9 + 88 9 + + 8 8 7 9 8 9

 41 Lt DJOKOVIC Dragan SRB  169   923,0 93  76 9 8 9 + + 9 + 9 9 +9 8 8 + 7 9 6 + 9 0

 42 Sgt ANDJELKOVIC Dalibor SRB  168   916,0 87  81 9 8 8 + 8 8 + 9 8 97 6 8 9 9 9 9 8 8 8

Pvt GRUDEN Andraz SLO  168   916,0 82  86 9 + 9 7 2 7 9 9 + +8 + 6 9 8 + 8 9 9 9

 44 2.Sgt PUT Janusz POL  165   895,0 80  85 + 9 9 0 9 8 7 8 + ++ 9 8 9 9 7 8 8 8 9

 45 Lt DJURIC Srdjan SRB  162   874,0 92  70 9 9 9 8 + + 9 9 9 +8 9 9 9 9 9 8 9 0 0

 46 Cpl SUWAIDI Salem UAE  156   832,0 85  71 + + + + 9 9 + 8 9 08 9 9 8 9 + 9 9 0 0

 47 SSgt KUS Damjan SLO  153   811,0 89  64 8 9 8 8 + 9 9 + 9 97 7 4 8 6 9 7 7 9 0

 48 Cadet FILON Dmitry BLR  149   783,0 75  74 7 8 7 7 8 5 7 8 8 +7 9 8 7 9 7 6 7 6 8

 49 Lt MIHAJLOVIC Danko SRB  145   755,0 88  57 9 8 9 + 9 9 8 9 9 88 7 4 8 4 6 8 5 7 0



ALGE - TIMING

2011 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Seebenstein - Austria
Shooting

Individual men
Seebenstein, 28. June 2011, 17:50

Page   2

Place Rank Name Nation Penalty PointsPF RF Total

 50 Cpl ALZAABI Ghareib UAE  133   671,0 76  57 8 9 6 8 7 8 9 6 6 95 8 4 5 6 7 6 7 6 3

Cpl KAABI Saeed UAE  133   671,0 76  57 6 7 9 8 9 8 8 7 7 75 8 4 8 1 7 4 7 7 6

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Member:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 51

  0    ()

 51
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Name Penalty Points
Total PointsT   E   A   M 

PF RF Total

AUT
Kpl DEPIL Andreas  99  96  195  1105,0

  1
Kpl HOFER Christian  96  98  194  1098,0
Kpl MOSER Patrick  97  97  194  1098,0   4392,0
Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas  97  96  193  1091,0
Kpl FAIMAN Severin  97  95  192  1084,0
Kpl WEBER Markus  96  91  187  1049,0

GER
Sgt JANKOWIAK Nicky 100  99  199  1133,0

  2
StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian  99  94  193  1091,0
StSgt SCHERER Martin  95  97  192  1084,0   4378,0
StSgt SIGL Thomas  98  92  190  1070,0
StSgt TITZE Sebastian  99  88  187  1049,0
StSgt GRAEWE Christian  95  89  184  1028,0

BLR
Maj KUDZIN Andrei 100  99  199  1133,0
1.Lt KANAFIN Maksim  99  97  196  1112,0
1.Lt ATROSHKIN Siarhei  95  95  190  1070,0   4378,0
Cadet LEANENKA Pavel  98  91  189  1063,0
Capt MARKEVICH Andrei  98  91  189  1063,0
Cadet FILON Dmitry  75  74  149   783,0

BEL
1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel  99  95  194  1098,0

  4
Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk  97  97  194  1098,0
1.SgtMaj VERCRUYSSE Frederic  99  92  191  1077,0   4343,0
Kpl MERTENS Johan  95  95  190  1070,0
1.Sgt GILBART Xavier  97  91  188  1056,0
1.Sdt MARQUET Yannick  95  89  184  1028,0

FIN
SrLt SUNDQVIST Hans  99  96  195  1105,0

  5
Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko  97  95  192  1084,0
Lt HIRSIMÄKI Juha  97  86  183  1021,0   4161,0
Lt REIMAN Kai  87  86  173   951,0

UAE
Cpl AL NEAIMI Obaid  93  92  185  1035,0

  6
Cpl HUSSAIN Mohamed  92  93  185  1035,0
SSgt AL DARMAKI Humaid  87  89  176   972,0   3874,0
Cpl SUWAIDI Salem  85  71  156   832,0
Cpl ALZAABI Ghareib  76  57  133   671,0
Cpl KAABI Saeed  76  57  133   671,0

SLO
SSgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej  98  91  189  1063,0

  7
Cpl UNGER Ivan  93  92  185  1035,0
Pvt GRUDEN Andraz  82  86  168   916,0   3825,0
SSgt KUS Damjan  89  64  153   811,0

SRB
Lt TOSIC Branislav  93  87  180  1000,0

  8
Lt DJOKOVIC Dragan  93  76  169   923,0
Sgt ANDJELKOVIC Dalibor  87  81  168   916,0   3713,0
Lt DJURIC Srdjan  92  70  162   874,0
Lt MIHAJLOVIC Danko  88  57  145   755,0

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Member

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  8   Teams

  0    ()

  8   Teams
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Place Rank Name Nation Penalty PointsTime

  1 Capt VOGNILD Trond NOR  2:21,2  1131,6
  2 Kpl HOFER Christian AUT  2:24,2  1110,6
  3 Kpl DEPIL Andreas AUT  2:24,3  1109,9
  4 1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel BEL  2:26,2  1096,6
  5 Kpl WEBER Markus AUT  2:27,8  1085,4
  6 Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas AUT  2:28,6  1079,8
  7 Kpl FAIMAN Severin AUT  2:29,3  1074,9
  8 MSgt RANDMA Risto EST  2:29,8  1071,4
  9 1.SgtMaj VERCRUYSSE Frederic BEL  2:30,2  1068,6
 10 StSgt SCHERER Martin GER  2:31,6  1058,8
 11 Capt MARKEVICH Andrei BLR  2:32,8  1050,4
 12 Kpl MOSER Patrick AUT  2:33,0  1049,0
 13 StSgt TITZE Sebastian GER  2:33,3  1046,9
 14 1.Sgt GILBART Xavier BEL  2:35,1  1034,3
 15 Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko FIN  2:35,2  1033,6
 16 Cpl AL NEAIMI Obaid UAE  2:35,3  1032,9
 17 1.Sdt MARQUET Yannick BEL  2:35,6  1030,8
 18 StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian GER  2:35,9  1028,7
 19 LCpl KRISTENSEN Ole DEN  2:36,3  1025,9
 20 Maj KUDZIN Andrei BLR  2:36,5  1024,5
 21 Cadet FILON Dmitry BLR  2:36,6  1023,8
 22 Sgt JANKOWIAK Nicky GER  2:37,3  1018,9
 23 Sgt MOL Krzysztof POL  2:37,8  1015,4
 24 1.Lt TETZLAFF Alexander DEN  2:38,0  1014,0
 25 Pvt HVALONSKI Roman EST  2:38,4  1011,2
 26 2.Sgt PUT Janusz POL  2:39,0  1007,0
 27 SSgt AL DARMAKI Humaid UAE  2:39,6  1002,8

SSgt KUS Damjan SLO  2:39,6  1002,8
 29 SSgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej SLO  2:40,7   995,1
 30 Cpl ALZAABI Ghareib UAE  2:40,8   994,4
 31 Cadet LEANENKA Pavel BLR  2:42,6   981,8
 32 Pvt GRUDEN Andraz SLO  2:42,8   980,4
 33 SrLt SUNDQVIST Hans FIN  2:43,6   974,8
 34 1.Lt ATROSHKIN Siarhei BLR  2:44,6   967,8
 35 Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk BEL  2:48,2   942,6
 36 StSgt GRAEWE Christian GER  2:48,8   938,4
 37 Capt KOCIUBA Marek POL  2:50,1   929,3
 38 Kpl MERTENS Johan BEL  2:50,4   927,2
 39 Sgt ANDJELKOVIC Dalibor SRB  2:51,3   920,9
 40 Cpl KAABI Saeed UAE  2:52,2   914,6
 41 Cpl SUWAIDI Salem UAE  2:52,7   911,1
 42 Lt TOSIC Branislav SRB  2:54,9   895,7
 43 Cpl UNGER Ivan SLO  3:00,4   857,2
 44 Lt DJURIC Srdjan SRB  3:02,0   846,0
 45 Lt MIHAJLOVIC Danko SRB  3:05,8   819,4
 46 StSgt SIGL Thomas GER  3:06,7   813,1
 47 Lt REIMAN Kai FIN  3:12,2   774,6
 48 Lt DJOKOVIC Dragan SRB  3:56,1   467,3
 49 Lt HIRSIMÄKI Juha FIN  0:00,0     0,0



ALGE - TIMING

2011 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Seebenstein - Austria
Obstacle Run

Individual men
Seebenstein, 29. June 2011, 11:04

Page   2

Place Rank Name Nation Penalty PointsTime

Cpl HUSSAIN Mohamed UAE  0:00,0     0,0
1.Lt KANAFIN Maksim BLR  0:00,0     0,0

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Member

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 51

  0    ()

 51



ALGE - TIMING

2011 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Seebenstein - Austria
Obstacle Run

Team men
Seebenstein, 29. June 2011, 11:05
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Name Penalty Points
Total PointsT   E   A   M 

Time
AUT Kpl HOFER Christian  1110,6 2:24,2

  1 Kpl DEPIL Andreas  1109,9 2:24,3
Kpl WEBER Markus  1085,4 2:27,8   4385,7
Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas  1079,8 2:28,6
Kpl FAIMAN Severin  1074,9 2:29,3
Kpl MOSER Patrick  1049,0 2:33,0

BEL 1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel  1096,6 2:26,2

  2 1.SgtMaj VERCRUYSSE Frederic  1068,6 2:30,2
1.Sgt GILBART Xavier  1034,3 2:35,1   4230,3
1.Sdt MARQUET Yannick  1030,8 2:35,6
Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk   942,6 2:48,2
Kpl MERTENS Johan   927,2 2:50,4

GER StSgt SCHERER Martin  1058,8 2:31,6

  3 StSgt TITZE Sebastian  1046,9 2:33,3
StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian  1028,7 2:35,9   4153,3
Sgt JANKOWIAK Nicky  1018,9 2:37,3
StSgt GRAEWE Christian   938,4 2:48,8
StSgt SIGL Thomas   813,1 3:06,7

BLR Capt MARKEVICH Andrei  1050,4 2:32,8

  4 Maj KUDZIN Andrei  1024,5 2:36,5
Cadet FILON Dmitry  1023,8 2:36,6   4080,5
Cadet LEANENKA Pavel   981,8 2:42,6
1.Lt ATROSHKIN Siarhei   967,8 2:44,6
1.Lt KANAFIN Maksim     0,0 0:00,0

UAE Cpl AL NEAIMI Obaid  1032,9 2:35,3

  5 SSgt AL DARMAKI Humaid  1002,8 2:39,6
Cpl ALZAABI Ghareib   994,4 2:40,8   3944,7
Cpl KAABI Saeed   914,6 2:52,2
Cpl SUWAIDI Salem   911,1 2:52,7
Cpl HUSSAIN Mohamed     0,0 0:00,0

SLO SSgt KUS Damjan  1002,8 2:39,6

  6 SSgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej   995,1 2:40,7
Pvt GRUDEN Andraz   980,4 2:42,8   3835,5
Cpl UNGER Ivan   857,2 3:00,4

SRB Sgt ANDJELKOVIC Dalibor   920,9 2:51,3

  7 Lt TOSIC Branislav   895,7 2:54,9
Lt DJURIC Srdjan   846,0 3:02,0   3482,0
Lt MIHAJLOVIC Danko   819,4 3:05,8
Lt DJOKOVIC Dragan   467,3 3:56,1

FIN Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko  1033,6 2:35,2

  8 SrLt SUNDQVIST Hans   974,8 2:43,6
Lt REIMAN Kai   774,6 3:12,2   2783,0
Lt HIRSIMÄKI Juha     0,0 0:00,0

Anounced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Member

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  8   Teams

  0    ()

  8   Teams
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2011 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON
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Place Rank Name Nation Penalty PointsTime

  1 Kpl DEPIL Andreas AUT    26,0  1132,0
Kpl WEBER Markus AUT    26,0  1132,0

  3 StSgt GRAEWE Christian GER    26,1  1129,6
StSgt SIGL Thomas GER    26,1  1129,6

  5 1.Lt ATROSHKIN Siarhei BLR    26,6  1117,6
1.Lt KANAFIN Maksim BLR    26,6  1117,6

  7 Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas AUT    26,7  1115,2
  8 Kpl FAIMAN Severin AUT    26,9  1110,4
  9 Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk BEL    27,1  1105,6
 10 Kpl HOFER Christian AUT    27,5  1096,0
 11 StSgt SCHERER Martin GER    27,6  1093,6
 12 1.Sdt MARQUET Yannick BEL    27,9  1086,4

1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel BEL    27,9  1086,4
 14 Sgt JANKOWIAK Nicky GER    28,2  1079,2

Capt MARKEVICH Andrei BLR    28,2  1079,2
SrLt SUNDQVIST Hans FIN    28,2  1079,2

 17 StSgt TITZE Sebastian GER    28,3  1076,8
 18 1.Sgt GILBART Xavier BEL    28,6  1069,6
 19 Cadet FILON Dmitry BLR    28,9  1062,4

MSgt RANDMA Risto EST    28,9  1062,4
 21 Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko FIN    29,1  1057,6
 22 StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian GER    29,5  1048,0

1.SgtMaj VERCRUYSSE Frederic BEL    29,5  1048,0
 24 SSgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej SLO    29,7  1043,2

Maj KUDZIN Andrei BLR    29,7  1043,2
 26 Kpl MERTENS Johan BEL    29,8  1040,8

Kpl MOSER Patrick AUT    29,8  1040,8
 28 Pvt HVALONSKI Roman EST    29,9  1038,4
 29 Capt VOGNILD Trond NOR    30,3  1028,8
 30 2.Sgt PUT Janusz POL    30,5  1024,0
 31 Lt TOSIC Branislav SRB    30,7  1019,2
 32 Cadet LEANENKA Pavel BLR    31,0  1012,0
 33 LCpl KRISTENSEN Ole DEN    31,3  1004,8

1.Lt TETZLAFF Alexander DEN    31,3  1004,8
 35 Sgt ANDJELKOVIC Dalibor SRB    31,5  1000,0

SSgt KUS Damjan SLO    31,5  1000,0
 37 Capt KOCIUBA Marek POL    32,5   976,0
 38 Sgt MOL Krzysztof POL    32,8   968,8
 39 Lt REIMAN Kai FIN    33,0   964,0
 40 Cpl AL NEAIMI Obaid UAE    34,0   940,0
 41 Lt MIHAJLOVIC Danko SRB    34,1   937,6
 42 Cpl SUWAIDI Salem UAE    34,2   935,2
 43 Lt DJURIC Srdjan SRB    34,5   928,0
 44 SSgt AL DARMAKI Humaid UAE    34,7   923,2
 45 Cpl ALZAABI Ghareib UAE    35,5   904,0

Cpl UNGER Ivan SLO    35,5   904,0
 47 Pvt GRUDEN Andraz SLO    37,6   853,6
 48 Lt DJOKOVIC Dragan SRB    37,8   848,8
 49 Cpl KAABI Saeed UAE    38,0   844,0



ALGE - TIMING

2011 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Seebenstein - Austria
Obstacle Swimming

Individual men
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Page   2
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 50 Lt HIRSIMÄKI Juha FIN    00,0     0,0
Cpl HUSSAIN Mohamed UAE    00,0     0,0

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Member

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 51

  0    ()

 51



ALGE - TIMING

2011 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Seebenstein - Austria
Obstacle Swimming

Team men
Seebenstein, 30. June 2011, 10:08

Page   1

Name Penalty Points
Total PointsT   E   A   M 

Time

AUT
Kpl WEBER Markus    26,0  1132,0

  1
Kpl DEPIL Andreas    26,0  1132,0
Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas    26,7  1115,2   4489,6
Kpl FAIMAN Severin    26,9  1110,4
Kpl HOFER Christian    27,5  1096,0
Kpl MOSER Patrick    29,8  1040,8

GER
StSgt GRAEWE Christian    26,1  1129,6

  2
StSgt SIGL Thomas    26,1  1129,6
StSgt SCHERER Martin    27,6  1093,6   4432,0
Sgt JANKOWIAK Nicky    28,2  1079,2
StSgt TITZE Sebastian    28,3  1076,8
StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian    29,5  1048,0

BLR
1.Lt ATROSHKIN Siarhei    26,6  1117,6

  3
1.Lt KANAFIN Maksim    26,6  1117,6
Capt MARKEVICH Andrei    28,2  1079,2   4376,8
Cadet FILON Dmitry    28,9  1062,4
Maj KUDZIN Andrei    29,7  1043,2
Cadet LEANENKA Pavel    31,0  1012,0

BEL
Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk    27,1  1105,6

  4
1.Sdt MARQUET Yannick    27,9  1086,4
1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel    27,9  1086,4   4348,0
1.Sgt GILBART Xavier    28,6  1069,6
1.SgtMaj VERCRUYSSE Frederic    29,5  1048,0
Kpl MERTENS Johan    29,8  1040,8

SRB
Lt TOSIC Branislav    30,7  1019,2

  5
Sgt ANDJELKOVIC Dalibor    31,5  1000,0
Lt MIHAJLOVIC Danko    34,1   937,6   3884,8
Lt DJURIC Srdjan    34,5   928,0
Lt DJOKOVIC Dragan    37,8   848,8

SLO
SSgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej    29,7  1043,2

  6
SSgt KUS Damjan    31,5  1000,0
Cpl UNGER Ivan    35,5   904,0   3800,8
Pvt GRUDEN Andraz    37,6   853,6

UAE
Cpl AL NEAIMI Obaid    34,0   940,0

  7
Cpl SUWAIDI Salem    34,2   935,2
SSgt AL DARMAKI Humaid    34,7   923,2   3702,4
Cpl ALZAABI Ghareib    35,5   904,0
Cpl KAABI Saeed    38,0   844,0
Cpl HUSSAIN Mohamed    00,0     0,0

FIN
SrLt SUNDQVIST Hans    28,2  1079,2

  8
Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko    29,1  1057,6
Lt REIMAN Kai    33,0   964,0   3100,8
Lt HIRSIMÄKI Juha    00,0     0,0

Anounced: 

Disqual.(Teams): 

Scored: 

CSC Member

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  8   Teams

  0    ()

  8   Teams
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Seebenstein - Austria
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Place Rank Name Nation Penalty Points
20 25 30 35

Precision Prec. Dist. Total

  1 Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko FIN 28 32 36 40 136  53,8 189,8  1079,2
  2 MSgt RANDMA Risto EST 24 32 36 40 132  57,7 189,7  1078,8
  3 Sgt JANKOWIAK Nicky GER 28 28 32 40 128  61,6 189,6  1078,4
  4 Capt VOGNILD Trond NOR 28 32 36 36 132  56,6 188,6  1074,4
  5 Lt DJURIC Srdjan SRB 28 32 36 36 132  55,2 187,2  1068,8
  6 Capt MARKEVICH Andrei BLR 28 32 32 36 128  54,2 182,2  1048,8
  7 SrLt SUNDQVIST Hans FIN 28 32 32 36 128  53,6 181,6  1046,4
  8 Pvt HVALONSKI Roman EST 28 28 36 32 124  53,0 177,0  1028,0
  9 Kpl HOFER Christian AUT 28 32 36 32 128  46,2 174,2  1016,8
 10 SSgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej SLO 28 28 32 26 114  59,2 173,2  1012,8
 11 StSgt SIGL Thomas GER 24 32 32 26 114  57,4 171,4  1005,6
 12 Maj KUDZIN Andrei BLR 28 32 32 32 124  45,9 169,9   999,6
 13 1.Lt TETZLAFF Alexander DEN 28 28 32 32 120  49,2 169,2   996,8
 14 Kpl DEPIL Andreas AUT 28 32 28 30 118  50,6 168,6   994,4
 15 Kpl WEBER Markus AUT 28 32 32 32 124  43,5 167,5   990,0
 16 StSgt SCHERER Martin GER 20 28 28 36 112  54,4 166,4   985,6
 17 Lt MIHAJLOVIC Danko SRB 24 28 32 28 112  52,9 164,9   979,6
 18 Cadet FILON Dmitry BLR 28 32 19 28 107  56,5 163,5   974,0
 19 Lt TOSIC Branislav SRB 24 32 28 32 116  47,1 163,1   972,4
 20 1.SgtMaj VERCRUYSSE Frederic BEL 28 28 28 24 108  54,0 162,0   968,0
 21 StSgt TITZE Sebastian GER 20 32 32 22 106  55,6 161,6   966,4
 22 Kpl MERTENS Johan BEL 28 24 32 28 112  49,2 161,2   964,8
 23 Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk BEL 28 28 32 22 110  50,5 160,5   962,0
 24 Cpl SUWAIDI Salem UAE 24 28 24 32 108  52,1 160,1   960,4
 25 Sgt MOL Krzysztof POL 24 32 28 26 110  48,1 158,1   952,4
 26 Sgt ANDJELKOVIC Dalibor SRB 28 24 28 32 112  45,8 157,8   951,2

Lt DJOKOVIC Dragan SRB 28 24 28 22 102  55,8 157,8   951,2
 28 Cpl AL NEAIMI Obaid UAE 24 28 32 32 116  41,3 157,3   949,2
 29 1.Lt ATROSHKIN Siarhei BLR 24 24 32 28 108  49,0 157,0   948,0
 30 Kpl FAIMAN Severin AUT 24 32 28 24 108  48,4 156,4   945,6
 31 1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel BEL 28 32 14 32 106  49,8 155,8   943,2
 32 Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas AUT 24 28 24 32 108  46,7 154,7   938,8
 33 SSgt AL DARMAKI Humaid UAE 24 32 32 20 108  44,2 152,2   928,8
 34 Capt KOCIUBA Marek POL 20 28 32 28 108  42,8 150,8   923,2
 35 SSgt KUS Damjan SLO 28 32 32 12 104  46,1 150,1   920,4
 36 1.Sgt GILBART Xavier BEL 24 20 23 30  97  53,0 150,0   920,0
 37 Cadet LEANENKA Pavel BLR 24 28 28 26 106  43,3 149,3   917,2
 38 StSgt GRAEWE Christian GER 28 24 24 22  98  49,6 147,6   910,4
 39 Pvt GRUDEN Andraz SLO 24 20 32 22  98  46,6 144,6   898,4
 40 1.Sdt MARQUET Yannick BEL 28 24 28 22 102  41,1 143,1   892,4
 41 2.Sgt PUT Janusz POL 28 32 27  6  93  48,1 141,1   884,4
 42 StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian GER 16 24 28 26  94  42,9 136,9   867,6
 43 Cpl UNGER Ivan SLO 24 28 28 18  98  33,9 131,9   847,6
 44 LCpl KRISTENSEN Ole DEN 20 28 15 12  75  54,4 129,4   837,6
 45 Cpl ALZAABI Ghareib UAE 24 28 10 22  84  42,2 126,2   824,8
 46 Cpl KAABI Saeed UAE 28 20 24 18  90  36,1 126,1   824,4
 47 Lt REIMAN Kai FIN 24 28  5 22  79  46,8 125,8   823,2
 48 Kpl MOSER Patrick AUT 28 20 10  6  64  43,9 107,9   751,6
 49 Lt HIRSIMÄKI Juha FIN  0  0  0  0   0   0,0   0,0     0,0



ALGE - TIMING
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20 25 30 35
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Cpl HUSSAIN Mohamed UAE  0  0  0  0   0   0,0   0,0     0,0
1.Lt KANAFIN Maksim BLR  0  0  0  0   0   0,0   0,0     0,0

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Member:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 51

  0    ()

 51
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Page   1
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Total PointsT   E   A   M 

Prec. Dist. Total

GER
Sgt JANKOWIAK Nicky 128  61,6 189,6 1078,4

  1
StSgt SIGL Thomas 114  57,4 171,4 1005,6
StSgt SCHERER Martin 112  54,4 166,4  985,6   4036,0
StSgt TITZE Sebastian 106  55,6 161,6  966,4
StSgt GRAEWE Christian  98  49,6 147,6  910,4
StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian  94  42,9 136,9  867,6

SRB
Lt DJURIC Srdjan 132  55,2 187,2 1068,8

  2
Lt MIHAJLOVIC Danko 112  52,9 164,9  979,6
Lt TOSIC Branislav 116  47,1 163,1  972,4   3972,0
Sgt ANDJELKOVIC Dalibor 112  45,8 157,8  951,2
Lt DJOKOVIC Dragan 102  55,8 157,8  951,2

BLR
Capt MARKEVICH Andrei 128  54,2 182,2 1048,8

  3
Maj KUDZIN Andrei 124  45,9 169,9  999,6
Cadet FILON Dmitry 107  56,5 163,5  974,0   3970,4
1.Lt ATROSHKIN Siarhei 108  49,0 157,0  948,0
Cadet LEANENKA Pavel 106  43,3 149,3  917,2
1.Lt KANAFIN Maksim   0   0,0   0,0    0,0

AUT
Kpl HOFER Christian 128  46,2 174,2 1016,8

  4
Kpl DEPIL Andreas 118  50,6 168,6  994,4
Kpl WEBER Markus 124  43,5 167,5  990,0   3946,8
Kpl FAIMAN Severin 108  48,4 156,4  945,6
Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas 108  46,7 154,7  938,8
Kpl MOSER Patrick  64  43,9 107,9  751,6

BEL
1.SgtMaj VERCRUYSSE Frederic 108  54,0 162,0  968,0

  5
Kpl MERTENS Johan 112  49,2 161,2  964,8
Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk 110  50,5 160,5  962,0   3838,0
1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel 106  49,8 155,8  943,2
1.Sgt GILBART Xavier  97  53,0 150,0  920,0
1.Sdt MARQUET Yannick 102  41,1 143,1  892,4

SLO
SSgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej 114  59,2 173,2 1012,8

  6
SSgt KUS Damjan 104  46,1 150,1  920,4
Pvt GRUDEN Andraz  98  46,6 144,6  898,4   3679,2
Cpl UNGER Ivan  98  33,9 131,9  847,6

UAE
Cpl SUWAIDI Salem 108  52,1 160,1  960,4

  7
Cpl AL NEAIMI Obaid 116  41,3 157,3  949,2
SSgt AL DARMAKI Humaid 108  44,2 152,2  928,8   3663,2
Cpl ALZAABI Ghareib  84  42,2 126,2  824,8
Cpl KAABI Saeed  90  36,1 126,1  824,4
Cpl HUSSAIN Mohamed   0   0,0   0,0    0,0

FIN
Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko 136  53,8 189,8 1079,2

  8
SrLt SUNDQVIST Hans 128  53,6 181,6 1046,4
Lt REIMAN Kai  79  46,8 125,8  823,2   2948,8
Lt HIRSIMÄKI Juha   0   0,0   0,0    0,0

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Member

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  8   Teams

  0    ()

  8   Teams
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2011 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
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Seebenstein - Austria
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Individual men
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Place Rank Name Nation Penalty Points(1)   (2)  (3)   (4)  (5)   (6)  (7)  (8)Time

  1 Maj KUDZIN Andrei BLR 26:13,4  1106,6 3:03 3:13 3:15 3:18 3:21 3:22 3:23 3:18

  2 Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko FIN 26:19,6  1100,4 3:19 3:19 3:21 3:20 3:14 3:16 3:17 3:14

  3 StSgt TITZE Sebastian GER 26:32,1  1087,9 2:60 3:16 3:23 3:21 3:20 3:23 3:23 3:26

  4 Capt VOGNILD Trond NOR 26:50,0  1070,0 3:01 3:17 3:23 3:23 3:23 3:27 3:31 3:26

  5 Sgt MOL Krzysztof POL 27:03,4  1056,6 3:06 3:18 3:25 3:28 3:25 3:30 3:32 3:19

  6 MSgt RANDMA Risto EST 27:05,8  1054,2 3:10 3:27 3:29 3:20 3:21 3:30 3:31 3:18

  7 Kpl HOFER Christian AUT 27:10,4  1049,6 3:04 3:19 3:19 3:25 3:30 3:34 3:33 3:26

  8 Kpl FAIMAN Severin AUT 27:18,3  1041,7 3:04 3:21 3:28 3:29 3:31 3:34 3:33 3:19

  9 Pvt HVALONSKI Roman EST 27:38,6  1021,4 3:13 3:28 3:27 3:29 3:26 3:35 3:36 3:24

 10 Capt KOCIUBA Marek POL 27:39,1  1020,9 3:04 3:20 3:26 3:32 3:27 3:36 3:40 3:34

 11 Cpl AL NEAIMI Obaid UAE 27:45,6  1014,4 3:07 3:22 3:35 3:36 3:29 3:36 3:34 3:27

 12 Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas AUT 27:45,7  1014,3 3:11 3:25 3:36 3:38 3:27 3:27 3:34 3:28

 13 2.Sgt PUT Janusz POL 28:13,6   986,4 3:11 3:20 3:29 3:34 3:37 3:42 3:43 3:38

 14 LCpl KRISTENSEN Ole DEN 28:19,4   980,6 3:10 3:31 3:40 3:39 3:38 3:39 3:40 3:22

 15 Capt MARKEVICH Andrei BLR 28:30,7   969,3 3:08 3:19 3:33 3:40 3:38 3:43 3:46 3:44

 16 Cadet FILON Dmitry BLR 28:33,5   966,5 3:15 3:32 3:35 3:35 3:36 3:38 3:43 3:40

 17 Kpl DEPIL Andreas AUT 28:42,2   957,8 3:13 3:29 3:38 3:39 3:36 3:39 3:42 3:46

 18 StSgt SCHERER Martin GER 28:43,9   956,1 3:12 3:30 3:39 3:38 3:41 3:45 3:49 3:30

 19 1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel BEL 28:52,5   947,5 3:20 3:43 3:48 3:42 3:40 3:36 3:38 3:26

 20 Sgt JANKOWIAK Nicky GER 28:54,0   946,0 3:19 3:28 3:33 3:39 3:38 3:40 3:45 3:52

 21 1.Lt ATROSHKIN Siarhei BLR 28:56,2   943,8 3:17 3:32 3:38 3:39 3:38 3:43 3:46 3:43

 22 Cadet LEANENKA Pavel BLR 28:59,6   940,4 3:13 3:33 3:41 3:44 3:45 3:47 3:45 3:32

 23 Sgt ANDJELKOVIC Dalibor SRB 29:04,4   935,6 3:21 3:35 3:40 3:40 3:36 3:40 3:49 3:44

 24 Kpl WEBER Markus AUT 29:10,2   929,8 3:20 3:30 3:39 3:41 3:41 3:48 3:52 3:39

 25 SSgt KUS Damjan SLO 29:13,8   926,2 3:15 3:34 3:41 3:44 3:44 3:48 3:52 3:36

1.SgtMaj VERCRUYSSE Frederic BEL 29:13,8   926,2 3:24 3:40 3:43 3:40 3:40 3:42 3:46 3:39

 27 Cpl ALZAABI Ghareib UAE 29:23,5   916,5 3:10 3:36 3:45 3:48 3:45 3:46 3:56 3:38

 28 StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian GER 29:27,0   913,0 3:25 3:44 3:45 3:40 3:41 3:41 3:47 3:44

 29 Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk BEL 29:34,2   905,8 3:28 3:41 3:48 3:44 3:44 3:48 3:48 3:33

 30 SrLt SUNDQVIST Hans FIN 29:43,8   896,2 3:17 3:38 3:38 3:43 3:46 3:53 3:58 3:51

 31 Cpl KAABI Saeed UAE 29:44,4   895,6 3:13 3:29 3:43 3:51 4:07 4:01 3:52 3:28

 32 Lt DJURIC Srdjan SRB 29:55,6   884,4 3:23 3:41 3:50 3:54 3:44 3:50 3:52 3:42

 33 Kpl MOSER Patrick AUT 30:00,8   879,2 3:14 3:37 3:44 3:49 3:54 4:00 3:59 3:44

 34 1.Sdt MARQUET Yannick BEL 30:01,6   878,4 3:27 3:44 3:49 3:47 3:47 3:56 3:54 3:37

 35 Kpl MERTENS Johan BEL 30:09,9   870,1 3:25 3:44 3:48 3:46 3:46 3:54 3:55 3:52

 36 Cpl UNGER Ivan SLO 30:13,6   866,4 3:30 3:44 3:49 3:48 3:46 3:57 3:57 3:43

 37 SSgt AL DARMAKI Humaid UAE 30:16,0   864,0 3:26 3:28 3:43 3:53 3:58 4:01 4:01 3:47

 38 StSgt SIGL Thomas GER 30:16,7   863,3 3:28 3:38 3:42 3:49 3:49 3:57 3:58 3:56

 39 SSgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej SLO 30:17,0   863,0 3:33 3:39 3:51 3:45 3:48 3:54 3:57 3:50

 40 Lt REIMAN Kai FIN 30:19,0   861,0 3:30 3:44 3:48 3:51 3:50 3:48 3:57 3:51

 41 1.Lt TETZLAFF Alexander DEN 30:26,9   853,1 3:32 3:42 3:53 3:52 3:53 4:02 3:59 3:34

 42 1.Sgt GILBART Xavier BEL 30:51,1   828,9 3:28 3:50 3:52 3:54 3:58 4:04 4:03 3:43

 43 StSgt GRAEWE Christian GER 30:56,5   823,5 3:32 3:54 4:01 3:55 3:54 3:55 3:55 3:50

 44 Lt MIHAJLOVIC Danko SRB 30:58,8   821,2 3:16 3:37 3:56 4:05 4:05 4:05 4:04 3:51

 45 Lt DJOKOVIC Dragan SRB 30:58,9   821,1 3:31 3:48 3:52 3:56 3:54 4:01 4:04 3:53

 46 Pvt GRUDEN Andraz SLO 31:12,3   807,7 3:20 3:44 3:54 3:52 3:55 4:04 4:14 4:09

 47 Lt TOSIC Branislav SRB 31:45,5   774,5 3:31 3:50 3:53 3:59 3:57 4:01 4:10 4:25

 48 Cpl SUWAIDI Salem UAE 33:20,4   679,6 3:25 3:54 4:22 4:14 4:32 4:24 4:24 4:05

 49 Lt HIRSIMÄKI Juha FIN  0:00,0     0,0



ALGE - TIMING

2011 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Seebenstein - Austria
Cross Country

Individual men
Seebenstein, 30. June 2011, 18:00

Page   2

Place Rank Name Nation Penalty Points(1)   (2)  (3)   (4)  (5)   (6)  (7)  (8)Time

Cpl HUSSAIN Mohamed UAE  0:00,0     0,0
1.Lt KANAFIN Maksim BLR  0:00,0     0,0

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Member

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 51

  0    ()

 51



ALGE - TIMING

2011 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Seebenstein - Austria
Cross Country

Team men
Seebenstein, 30. June 2011, 18:00

Page   1

Name Penalty Points
Total PointsT   E   A   M 

(1)   (2)  (3)   (4)  (5)   (6)  (7)  (8) Time

AUT
Kpl HOFER Christian  3:04 3:19 3:19 3:25 3:30 3:34 3:33 3:26  1049,627:10,4

  1
Kpl FAIMAN Severin  3:04 3:21 3:28 3:29 3:31 3:34 3:33 3:19  1041,727:18,3
Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas  3:11 3:25 3:36 3:38 3:27 3:27 3:34 3:28  1014,327:45,7   4063,4
Kpl DEPIL Andreas  3:13 3:29 3:38 3:39 3:36 3:39 3:42 3:46   957,828:42,2
Kpl WEBER Markus   929,829:10,2 3:20 3:30 3:39 3:41 3:41 3:48 3:52 3:39
Kpl MOSER Patrick   879,230:00,8 3:14 3:37 3:44 3:49 3:54 4:00 3:59 3:44

BLR
Maj KUDZIN Andrei  3:03 3:13 3:15 3:18 3:21 3:22 3:23 3:18  1106,626:13,4

  2
Capt MARKEVICH Andrei  3:08 3:19 3:33 3:40 3:38 3:43 3:46 3:44   969,328:30,7
Cadet FILON Dmitry  3:15 3:32 3:35 3:35 3:36 3:38 3:43 3:40   966,528:33,5   3986,2
1.Lt ATROSHKIN Siarhei  3:17 3:32 3:38 3:39 3:38 3:43 3:46 3:43   943,828:56,2
Cadet LEANENKA Pavel   940,428:59,6 3:13 3:33 3:41 3:44 3:45 3:47 3:45 3:32
1.Lt KANAFIN Maksim     0,0 0:00,0

GER
StSgt TITZE Sebastian  2:60 3:16 3:23 3:21 3:20 3:23 3:23 3:26  1087,926:32,1

  3
StSgt SCHERER Martin  3:12 3:30 3:39 3:38 3:41 3:45 3:49 3:30   956,128:43,9
Sgt JANKOWIAK Nicky  3:19 3:28 3:33 3:39 3:38 3:40 3:45 3:52   946,028:54,0   3903,0
StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian  3:25 3:44 3:45 3:40 3:41 3:41 3:47 3:44   913,029:27,0
StSgt SIGL Thomas   863,330:16,7 3:28 3:38 3:42 3:49 3:49 3:57 3:58 3:56
StSgt GRAEWE Christian   823,530:56,5 3:32 3:54 4:01 3:55 3:54 3:55 3:55 3:50

UAE
Cpl AL NEAIMI Obaid  3:07 3:22 3:35 3:36 3:29 3:36 3:34 3:27  1014,427:45,6

  4
Cpl ALZAABI Ghareib  3:10 3:36 3:45 3:48 3:45 3:46 3:56 3:38   916,529:23,5
Cpl KAABI Saeed  3:13 3:29 3:43 3:51 4:07 4:01 3:52 3:28   895,629:44,4   3690,5
SSgt AL DARMAKI Humaid  3:26 3:28 3:43 3:53 3:58 4:01 4:01 3:47   864,030:16,0
Cpl SUWAIDI Salem   679,633:20,4 3:25 3:54 4:22 4:14 4:32 4:24 4:24 4:05
Cpl HUSSAIN Mohamed     0,0 0:00,0

BEL
1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel  3:20 3:43 3:48 3:42 3:40 3:36 3:38 3:26   947,528:52,5

  5
1.SgtMajVERCRUYSSE Frederic 3:24 3:40 3:43 3:40 3:40 3:42 3:46 3:39   926,229:13,8
Cpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk  3:28 3:41 3:48 3:44 3:44 3:48 3:48 3:33   905,829:34,2   3657,9
1.Sdt MARQUET Yannick  3:27 3:44 3:49 3:47 3:47 3:56 3:54 3:37   878,430:01,6
Kpl MERTENS Johan   870,130:09,9 3:25 3:44 3:48 3:46 3:46 3:54 3:55 3:52
1.Sgt GILBART Xavier   828,930:51,1 3:28 3:50 3:52 3:54 3:58 4:04 4:03 3:43

SLO
SSgt KUS Damjan  3:15 3:34 3:41 3:44 3:44 3:48 3:52 3:36   926,229:13,8

  6
Cpl UNGER Ivan  3:30 3:44 3:49 3:48 3:46 3:57 3:57 3:43   866,430:13,6
SSgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej  3:33 3:39 3:51 3:45 3:48 3:54 3:57 3:50   863,030:17,0   3463,3
Pvt GRUDEN Andraz  3:20 3:44 3:54 3:52 3:55 4:04 4:14 4:09   807,731:12,3

SRB
Sgt ANDJELKOVIC Dalibor  3:21 3:35 3:40 3:40 3:36 3:40 3:49 3:44   935,629:04,4

  7
Lt DJURIC Srdjan  3:23 3:41 3:50 3:54 3:44 3:50 3:52 3:42   884,429:55,6
Lt MIHAJLOVIC Danko  3:16 3:37 3:56 4:05 4:05 4:05 4:04 3:51   821,230:58,8   3462,3
Lt DJOKOVIC Dragan  3:31 3:48 3:52 3:56 3:54 4:01 4:04 3:53   821,130:58,9
Lt TOSIC Branislav   774,531:45,5 3:31 3:50 3:53 3:59 3:57 4:01 4:10 4:25

FIN
Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko  3:19 3:19 3:21 3:20 3:14 3:16 3:17 3:14  1100,426:19,6

  8
SrLt SUNDQVIST Hans  3:17 3:38 3:38 3:43 3:46 3:53 3:58 3:51   896,229:43,8
Lt REIMAN Kai  3:30 3:44 3:48 3:51 3:50 3:48 3:57 3:51   861,030:19,0   2857,6
Lt HIRSIMÄKI Juha     0,0 0:00,0

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Member

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  8   Teams

  0    ()

  8   Teams
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ALGE - TIMING

2011 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Seebenstein - Austria
Total

Individual women
Seebenstein, 30. June 2011, 17:32

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Total Points

  1 MSgt SEMPELSON Aili EST  1007,0   840,0 1040,8 1070,7   997,7  4956,2
  2 SrLt HOKKANEN Maria FIN  1028,0   769,6 1036,0 1051,8  1014,8  4900,2
  3 1.Sgt DAELMAN Jennifer BEL  1049,0   815,6 1040,8  934,9   873,2  4713,5
  4 SSgt RAUKOLA Johanna FIN  1014,0   854,4  978,4  830,6   885,8  4563,2
  5 Sgt VINGERHOED Monique BEL  1063,0   807,6  932,8  809,6   888,8  4501,8
  6 Sgt SURVA Aune EST   951,0   833,6 1096,0  829,2   705,3  4415,1
  7 Capt UNUKAVA Hanna BLR  1049,0   744,8  973,6  659,1   895,4  4321,9

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Member:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  7

  0    ()

  7



ALGE - TIMING

2011 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Seebenstein - Austria
Shooting

Individual women
Seebenstein, 28. June 2011, 14:31

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Penalty PointsPF RF Total

  1 Sgt VINGERHOED Monique BEL  189  1063,0 98  91 + + 9 + + 9 + + + +9 + 7 + 9 8 9 9 + +

  2 1.Sgt DAELMAN Jennifer BEL  187  1049,0 95  92 + 9 + 9 + 8 9 + + ++ 9 + 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

Capt UNUKAVA Hanna BLR  187  1049,0 96  91 + + + + 9 + 9 + 9 99 9 9 9 9 9 9 + 9 9

  4 SrLt HOKKANEN Maria FIN  184  1028,0 95  89 9 + + + + 9 9 9 + 9+ 8 9 9 8 8 9 9 9 +

  5 SSgt RAUKOLA Johanna FIN  182  1014,0 96  86 + 9 9 9 + + + + 9 +8 9 9 + 8 8 6 8 + +

  6 MSgt SEMPELSON Aili EST  181  1007,0 94  87 + + 8 9 + + + 8 9 +8 8 + 9 8 8 + + 9 7

  7 Sgt SURVA Aune EST  173   951,0 89  84 8 8 + 9 8 9 9 8 + ++ 9 + + + 8 3 7 9 8

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Member:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  7

  0    ()

  7



ALGE - TIMING

2011 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Seebenstein - Austria
Obstacle Run
Individual women

Seebenstein, 29. June 2011, 10:28

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Penalty PointsTime

  1 MSgt SEMPELSON Aili EST  2:29,9  1070,7
  2 SrLt HOKKANEN Maria FIN  2:32,6  1051,8
  3 1.Sgt DAELMAN Jennifer BEL  2:49,3   934,9
  4 SSgt RAUKOLA Johanna FIN  3:04,2   830,6
  5 Sgt SURVA Aune EST  3:04,4   829,2
  6 Sgt VINGERHOED Monique BEL  3:07,2   809,6
  7 Capt UNUKAVA Hanna BLR  3:28,7   659,1

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Member

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  7

  0    ()

  7



ALGE - TIMING

2011 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Seebenstein - Austria
Obstacle Swimming

Individual women
Seebenstein, 29. June 2011, 14:38

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Penalty PointsTime

  1 Sgt SURVA Aune EST    31,0  1096,0
  2 1.Sgt DAELMAN Jennifer BEL    33,3  1040,8

MSgt SEMPELSON Aili EST    33,3  1040,8
  4 SrLt HOKKANEN Maria FIN    33,5  1036,0
  5 SSgt RAUKOLA Johanna FIN    35,9   978,4
  6 Capt UNUKAVA Hanna BLR    36,1   973,6
  7 Sgt VINGERHOED Monique BEL    37,8   932,8

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Member

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  7

  0    ()

  7



ALGE - TIMING

2011 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Seebenstein - Austria
Throwing

Individual women
Seebenstein, 30. June 2011,  9:51

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Penalty Points
15 20 25 30

Precision Prec. Dist. Total

  1 SSgt RAUKOLA Johanna FIN 28 24 23 18  93  40,6 133,6   854,4
  2 MSgt SEMPELSON Aili EST 28 32 24 16 100  30,0 130,0   840,0
  3 Sgt SURVA Aune EST 28 28 28  6  90  38,4 128,4   833,6
  4 1.Sgt DAELMAN Jennifer BEL 24 32 15 18  89  34,9 123,9   815,6
  5 Sgt VINGERHOED Monique BEL 24 28 14 26  92  29,9 121,9   807,6
  6 SrLt HOKKANEN Maria FIN 24 32 23  0  79  33,4 112,4   769,6
  7 Capt UNUKAVA Hanna BLR 16 28 23  6  73  33,2 106,2   744,8

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Member:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  7

  0    ()

  7



ALGE - TIMING

2011 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Seebenstein - Austria
Cross Country

Individual women
Seebenstein, 30. June 2011, 17:31

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Penalty Points(1)   (2)  (3)   (4) Time

  1 SrLt HOKKANEN Maria FIN 15:45,2  1014,8 3:42 4:03 4:07 3:53

  2 MSgt SEMPELSON Aili EST 16:02,3   997,7 3:40 4:02 4:14 4:06

  3 Capt UNUKAVA Hanna BLR 17:44,6   895,4 4:13 4:29 4:37 4:26

  4 Sgt VINGERHOED Monique BEL 17:51,2   888,8 4:04 4:37 4:39 4:32

  5 SSgt RAUKOLA Johanna FIN 17:54,2   885,8 4:11 4:33 4:39 4:31

  6 1.Sgt DAELMAN Jennifer BEL 18:06,8   873,2 4:07 4:33 4:49 4:38

  7 Sgt SURVA Aune EST 20:54,7   705,3 4:37 5:20 5:36 5:21

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Member

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  7

  0    ()

  7
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